eiko.com1
Rev. 11/16/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2675
HID Traditional HID Lamps
H I G H  P R E S S U R E  S O D I U M  L A M P S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M W A T T S S H A P E B A S E L U M E N S C C T C R I M O L
I N / M M C O A T I N G B U R N
P O S I T I O N
A N S I
B A L L A S T
L I F E /
H R S W A R R A N T Y
ED17 SHAPE
15306 LU70/MED 70W ED17 E26 6300 lm 2100K 21+ 5.44/138.0 Clear Universal S62 24,000 3 Years
15310 LU100/MED 100W ED17 E26 9500 lm 2100K 21+ 5.44/138.0 Clear Universal S54 24,000 3 Years
15314 LU150/55/MED 150W ED17 E26 16,000 lm 2100K 21+ 5.44/138.0 Clear Universal S55 24,000 3 Years
ED18 SHAPE
15320 LU250 250W ED18 E39 28,500 lm 2100K 21+ 9.75/247.6 Clear Universal S50 24,000 3 Years
15322 LU400 400W ED18 E39 50,000 lm 2100K 21+ 9.75/247.6 Clear Universal S51 24,000 3 Years
ED23.5 SHAPE
15312 LU100 100W ED23.5 E39 9500 lm 2100K 21+ 7.75/196.9 Clear Universal S54 24,000 3 Years
15316 LU150/55 150W ED23.5 E39 16,000 lm 2100K 21+ 7.75/196.9 Clear Universal S55 24,000 3 Years
E26 SHAPE
15324 LU1000 1000W E25 E39 14,000 lm 2100K 21+ 15.06/382.6 Clear Universal S52 24,000 3 Years
T14.5 SHAPE
49167 LU600 600W T14.5 E39 90,000 lm 2100K 21+ 11.13/282.6 Clear Universal S106 24,000 3 Years
H I G H L I G H T S
• High Pressure Sodium and Metal Halide
• Multiple bases and shapes
• Select items available to be used in open rated fixtures noted by protected
H P S  T - 1 4 . 5H P S  E D - 1 7 H P S  E D - 2 6H P S  E D - 2 3 . 5H P S  E D - 1 8
M E T A L  H A L I D E  L A M P S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M W A T T S S H A P E B A S E L U M E N S C C T C R I M O L
I N / M M C O A T I N G B U R N
P O S I T I O N A N S I  B A L L A S T L I F E /
H R S W A R R A N T Y
T6 SHAPE
06632 CMP70/T6/930 70W T6 Gl2 7,200 lm 3000K 90+ 4.33/110 Clear Universal M139/M98/M143/E 12,000 1 Year
EDX17 SHAPE (PROTECTED)
49509 MP70/U/MED/4K 70W EDX17 E26 5300 lm 4000K 70+ 5.5/139.7 Clear Universal M98 15,000 1 Year
07278 CMP70/MP/3K 70W EDX17 E26 5900 lm 3000K 90+ 5.43/138 Clear Universal M139/M98/M143/O 16,000 1 Year
49514 MP100/U/MED/4K 100W EDX17 E26 8,500 lm 4000K 70+ 5.5/139.7 Clear Universal M90/M140 15,000 1 Year
ED17SHAPE
49188 MH50/U/MED 50W ED17 E26 3400 lm 4000K 70+ 5.50/139.7 Clear Universal M110 10,000 1 Year
15410 MH70/U/MED 70W ED17 E26 5600 lm 4000K 70+ 5.50/139.7 Clear Universal M98 10,000 1 Year
15411 MH100/U/MED 100W ED17 E26 9000 lm 4000K 70+ 5.50/139.7 Clear Universal M90/M140 10,000 1 Year
15413 MH150/U/MED 150W ED17 E26 14,000 lm 4000K 70+ 5.50/139.7 Clear Universal M102/M142 10,000 1 Year
15414 MH175/U/MED 175W ED17 E26 14,000 lm 4000K 70+ 5.50/139.7 Clear Universal M57/M107 10,000 1 Year
E28 SHAPE
49193 MH175/U 175W ED28 E39 14,000 lm 4000K 70+ 8.3/211.2 Clear Universal M57/M107 10,000 1 Year
49195 MH250/U 250W ED28 E39 21,000 lm 4000K 70+ 8.3/211.2 Clear Universal M58 10,000 1 Year
81052 MH320/U 320W ED28 E39 31,000 lm 4000K 65+ 8.3/211.2 Clear Universal M154/M132/E 10,000 1 Year
49463 MH400/U/ED28 400W ED28 E39 36,000 lm 4000K 65+ 8.3/211.2 Clear Universal M59 10,000 1 Year
06683 MP250/BU/P 250W ED28 E39 25,000 lm 4000K 70+ 4.33/110 Clear Base Up M153/M138/O 12,000 1 Year
06479 MP400/BU/ED28/P 400W ED28 E39 41,000 lm 4000K 65+ 8.86/225 Clear Base Up M155/M128/M135/O 20,000 1 Year
ED37 SHAPE
49197 MH400/U 400W ED37 E39 36,000 lm 4000K 70+ 11.5/292.1 Clear Universal M59 20,000 1 Year
BT37 SHAPE
49557 MH1000/U/BT37 1000W BT37 E39 110,000 lm 4000K 65+ 11.5/292.1 Clear Universal M47 10,000 1 Year
BT56 SHAPE
49199 MH1000/U 1000W BT56 E39 110,000 lm 4000K 70+ 15.5 / 393.7 Clear Universal M47 10,000 1 Year
49201 MH1500/U 1500W BT56 E39 155,000 lm 4000K 70+ 15.5/393.7 Clear Universal M48 3,500 n/a
M H  B T - 3 7C M P  E D X - 1 7 M H  E D - 3 7M H  E D - 2 8M H  E D - 1 7
C M P  T 6
M H  B T - 5 6
eiko.com2